
Monday, April 1, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Thursday, April 4, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024
WG Chocolate Chip 
Muffin Graham Crackers 

Assorted Single Bowl 
Cereal 

Delicious Mini Pancake 
Bites 

Nut-Free Apple Cinnamon 
Protein Spread 

Cheese Stick 

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Monday, April 8, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024

 Mini Muffin 
Assorted Single Bowl 
Cereal 

Strawberry Boli Fruit Cereal Bar 

Cheese Stick Hard Boiled Egg Fruited Yogurt Cup 

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Monday, April 15, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Thursday, April 18, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024

Giant Graham Goldfish Banana Loaf 
Delicious Mini Pancake 
Bites 

Assorted Single Bowl 
Cereal 

Raisin Bagel & Cream 
Cheese 

Nut-Free Apple Cinnamon 
Protein Spread 

Cheese Stick 

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Monday, April 22, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024

Nature Valley Breakfast 
Crisps 

Cinnamon Crumble Top 
Breakfast Loaf 

Assorted Cereal Bar 
Assorted Single Bowl 
Cereal 

Fruited Yogurt Cup Cheese Stick Hard Boiled Egg 

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit
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Monday, April 29, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Thursday, May 2, 2024 Friday, May 3, 2024 W ee

Orange Dream Muffin Assorted Single Bowl 
Cereal 

Granola Bites 
Betty Crocker Breakfast 
Bar 

 Delicious Mini Pancake 
Puffs 

Cheese Stick Fruited Yogurt Cup Hard Boiled Egg 

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

AGAMIM CLASSICAL  ~~ APRIL 2024  ~~   BREAKFAST menu

AGAMIM FOOD SERVICES                         
Ms Colleen Cole                                        
Ms Ninsiiima Mwombeki                               
952-856-2531 X226
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Chef's Choice may be offered

* Student Favorite*  
Low Sugar Whole Grain 
Apple Fritter Bun 
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Chef's Choice may be offered

Chef's Choice may be offered

Chef's Choice may be offered

WG Banana Chocolate 
Chip Oatmeal Breakfast 
Round

WG Banana Chocolate Chip 
Oatmeal Breakfast Round

   Our Breakfasts are served in the classrooms.  We utilize Offer Vs. Serve:  Students choose 4 items to meet USDA Requirements (One item must be fruit)                       

Skim & 1% milk served daily.
All bread grain products /chips /tortillas /pastas listed in the menu are whole grain products.

The menus are 100% pork-free.
All rice dishes /rice products are made of whole grain brown rice.

FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR:
Ms Kris Boulden

kboulden@agamim.org
262-416-8375


